
Memo No: -

Sr. 

No. 
1 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, SNSMK GOVT. COLLEGE BEIIRAMPUR (BAPAULI), 

In compliance with DGHE direction vide letter no. 1/30-2025 Co. (3) dated 29/10/2025 and 

directions received from Deputy Commissioner Office, Panipat; it is informed that Haryana Day 

celebration programme to be held at college level on 3|/10/2025. AlIl the students are hercby informed 

to take part in Haryana Day celebration programmelcompetitions. First position holder of cach event 
will be fclicitated at District Level Programme on 01/||/2025 at Deputy Commissioner Office, Panipat. 
Interested students may contact to concerned in-charges of the various activities. 

Date & Timing -3/10/2025, 10 AM to 2 PM 

2 

3 

5 

Name of Activitics 

Group Dance 

Folk Song 

Poster making 

Painting 

Clay Modelling 

Pottery Decoration 

PANIPAT 

Slogan Writing 

NOTICE 

Essay Writing 

Harvana Day Celebration 

Activities/Competitions to be held: -

Activities Coordinator 

Ms. Amanjeet 

Ms. Dimple 

Sh. Rampal 

Ms. Monika Singlay 

Ms. Ritu Mann 

Mr. Rampal 

Ms. Ritu 

Sh. Jitender 

2. 

4. 
1) 
2) 

3. Ms. Dimple 

4) 

2 

4. 
I) 

2) 

3) Ms. Sangecta 

3) 
4) 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

3. Sh. Nasccb 

U) 
2) 
3) 
4) 
1. 
2. 
3. 

Venue: - Multipurpose IHall 

4. 
I) 

Jury Members 

Ms. Ritu 

2) 

Dr. Manju Devi 

Sh. Mangal Sain 
Sh. Rampal 
Dr. Manju Devi 

Ms. Amanjce, 
Sh. Jitender 
Sh. Naveen 

Dated: 

Sh. Abhishck Moga 
Ms. Sungceta 
Ms. Ritu 
Dr. Manju Devi 

Ms. Amanjeet 
Sh. Dinesh Kumar (His.) 
Sh. Amit Kumar (Physics)/ 
Sh. Khushnandan 

Mr. Abhishck 
Sh. Parvesh Ranga 
Sh. Dinesh Kumar (i_.) 
Sh. Amit Kumarv 
Sh. Navecn 

Sh. Rampal 
Sh. Nasecb b 
Sh. Dinesh Kumar(Chenm.j° 
Mr. Jitender Singh 
Sh. Naveen 

Mr. Naseeb 
3) Sh. Rampal 



10 

11 

12 

13 

Stuge Secretary 

Sound System 

Hall Setting/ Cleaning/ 
Drinking Water 

Discipline 

Decoration/ Deep 

Ms. Ritu Mann 
Convener 

Sh. Dinesh Kumar 
(History) 

Cultural Committec 

Sh. Mangal Sain 

Mr. Rampal 

Sh. Parvesh Ranga N 
Ms. Sangeeta 

Sh. Naveen 
Convencr 

I. 

Important Day Celebration 

2. 
3. 
4, 

I) 
2) 

4) 

I. 
2. 

3) Mr. Ankit (Pocn) 

3. 

Dr. Dinesh Kumar(lli_t.) 

Sh. Mangal Sain P 

5. 

Mr. Amit Kumar (Connp. In.) 

5) Sh. Dalbir Singlh 

6. 

Mr. Ankit (Peon) 
Sh. Amit Kumar (Comp. In.) 
Sh. Manish Dhiman 

Sh. Moti Lal 

Sh. Anki (Peon) 
Sh. Ramphal (Peon) 

4. Smt. Meena (Sweeper) 
Sh. Ranbir (Sweeper) 

Sh. Brijpal (Mali) 
Sh. Pawan (Mall) 

All Faculty members 

|) Ms. Amanject 

Chief Petron: - Dr. Ritu Nehra, Principal SNSMK Govt. College Belhrampur, Bapauli (1Panipa) 

2) Sh. Jitender 
3) Dr. Manju 
4) Mr. Manish Sharma 
5) Ms. Sushila Bajaj 
6) Ms. Neelam 

Adogpinder 
Senior Tutor 

Ot3o 2oy 


